ESF ABONDANCE : Chamois du 01/03/2013

Ouvreur
DUFOUR GREGORY

4.00

36.06

34.67

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps

40.56

46.80

53.73

1:00.67

1:02.40

Clt Identité S. An Cat. Temps. P.Cse Médaille P.Open
1| TUPIN GAETAN M| 1997 MIN 40.18 12.71 Or 16.56
2| GIRARD DESPRAULEX CHARLENE F| 1996 | CAD 41.57 15.92 Vermeil 19.77
3|BATMALE THEO M| 2001 POU 43.26 19.82 Vermeil 23.67
4|BOUVET EMMANUELLE F| 1992 JUN 43.40 20.14 Vermeil 23.99
5|BRISSEAU ANTOINE M| 2001 POU 43.65 20.72 Vermeil 24.57
6| LAHAYE ALBANE F| 1999 BEN 43.80 21.07 Vermeil 24.92
7| DUFOUR CLEMENTINE F| 2000 BEN 45.27 24.46 Vermeil 28.31
8| MALONE MAX M| 2002 POU 47.24 29.00 Argent 32.85
9|BERTRAND CHARLES M| 2001 POU 47.35 29.26 Argent 33.11

10 HIRSTEL LUCAS M| 2001 POU 48.47 31.84 Argent 35.69

11| KUWALL HARRY M| 2000 BEN 48.79 32.58 Argent 36.43

12 |BAUER THIBAUT M| 2001 POU 51.81 39.55 Argent 43.40

13|MACHETTO BENOIT M| 2002 POU 53.76 44.05 Bronze 47.90
14 |CRUZ MERMY JEAN M| 2002 POU 54.56 45.90 Bronze 49.75
15|GRILLET AUBERT CHISTOPHE M| 2002 POU 54.79 46.43 Bronze 50.28

CRUZ MERMY MARC M| 1997 MIN ABD

GOUEZ GAETAN M| 1998 MIN ABD

MOTTIEZ ADRIEN M| 1996 | CAD ABD

AVRILLON MATIS M| 2000 BEN ABD

BILLOUD MAXIME M| 1998 MIN ABD

GADROIT BEATRICE F| 1987 SEN ABD

PEILLEX EDDY M| 1998 MIN ABD

BENAND YANNICK M| 1998 MIN ABD

GOUEZ GREGORY M| 1984 SEN ABD

DUFOUR CAPUCINE F| 1997 MIN ABD

PERRET JULIEN M| 1997 MIN ABD

GIRARD DESPRAULEX SAMUEL |M| 1996 CAD ABD

PEILLEX MARIETTE F| 2000 BEN DSQ

COFFY FRANCK M| 1997 MIN DSQ

GRILLET AUBERT MARTIN M| 1997 MIN DSQ

PIVOT MARC M| 1995 | CAD DSQ

VUARAND JEREMY M| 1990 SEN ABS

REY IONA F| 2000 BEN ABS

BLONDELLE THOMAS M| 1994 JUN ABS

FOURFIN GREGORY M| 1969 MA2 ABS

DIDETOQ FABRICE M| 1966 MA?2 ABS

FAVRE ROCHEX LUCAS M| 1999 BEN ABS

DEMANE CHRISTELLE F| 1970 MA2 ABS

GIRARD DESPRAULEX XAVIER M| 1995 | CAD ABS
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DUFOUR APOLLINE F| 1995 CAD ABS
GIRARD BERTHET NOEMIE F| 1997 MIN ABS
GRENAT MATHIS M| 1999 BEN ABS
DEMESTE JONATHAN M| 2000 BEN ABS
LAHAYE ADRIEN M| 1997 MIN ABS
GRENAT ALAN M| 1998 MIN ABS
BOUVET CELINE F| 1995 CAD ABS
PERRET MARIE F| 1995 CAD ABS
CORDIER ELOI M| 2000 BEN ABS
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